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4TH WUWC 2014. FINAL RESULTS LADIES STROKE COMPETITION
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SITI ROS MASHITAH BT MOKHTAR 118 134 252

RIA NATASYA BT ZULKEFLI . :725:..: I ,. '.:..:1.2?.' , ',.

NUR JAMALIAH BT WAHAB ' 
: :i ,,,i25:'.:: 'L23

CHINESE.TAIPEI

CHEN, HSIANG-TING 113 103 216

973 4
HUANG, YI-HSUAN 1t2 t28 240

LIN, YUN-AN 139
'.26

265
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MONGOLIA

KHISHIGH'ARGAL BOLDBAATAR ,1',;rz,q.r.r.j :,':''".a35.' ,., , ':263 .,

1019 5

OYUNTUYA BUD :,,:i.iiz:,.,.

ENKHTUVSHIN ERDEN-OCHIR . ,,trg.:::j' '.: 72r .:::

ENEREL GANBAATAR L45 140 2A5

IJILTSETSEG GANCHULUN L26 L4L 267

SUGARSEN MANIBADAR .,:::gi:,:-: ' ,.263::'..

UGANDA

JOAN MUKOOVA 115 131 246

LO28 6
CHARITY NAGABA 739 L40 279

VIOLA OPERU 132 L3\ 263

LILLIAN ZAWEDDE 118 tzz 240
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13 HONGKONG WAI PUI CAÏHY CHENG 123 LL7 240

15 MONGOLIA ENKHTUVSHIN ERDEN-OCHIR 119 Lzl 240

16 UGANDA 122 240LILLIAN ZAWEDDE 118

L4 CHINESE.TAIPEI HUANG, YI-HSUAN LLz 124 240

a7 HONGKONG 124 118 242WING YËE tAM

18 UGANDA JOAN MUKOOVA 115 131 246

t9 MALAYSIA RIA NATASYA BT ZULKEFLI tzs 123 248

20 MALAYSIA NURJAMALIAH BTWAHAB L2S 123 248

22 252CHINESE.TAIPEI CHEN, CHEN-HUI LzA L24

21. MATAYSIA SITI ROS MASHITAH BT MOKHTAR 118 134 zs2

23 MONGOLIA OYUNTUYA BUD L22 L3L 253

24 254HONG KONG WAI CHUN CHENG 124 130

2S MALAYSIA 130 262NUR AFIQAH BT BAKRI 132

2A UGANDA VIOLA OPERU L32 131 263

27 MONGOLIA SUGARSEN MANIBADAR 131 132 263

26 135 263MONGOTIA KHISHIGH'ARGAL BOLDBAATAR LzB

29 CHINESE-TAIPEI LIN, YUN.AN L39 L26 265

30 MONGOLIA IJILTSETSEG GANCHULUN t26 t4r 267

31 140 279UGANDA CHARITY NAGABA 139

32 MONGOTIA ENEREL GANBAATAR r4s 140 245

33 IAPAN SHIORI HISAJIMA 117 181 294

Ms. Radha Kumari Mr. Nurul Amri Ahmad Chow
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4TH wUwC 2ot4 - IADIES (1st Day - 22/rO/2014)

Checked By Approved By,

THAILAND

CHINPUKDEE

RANKING 1ST DAY
RANKING

51 55 106

423 I
CHONNIPA PENGWICHAI s7 5B 115

PRAEWPAN CHAITHONG 51 s2 103

KARINIT 49 50 99

HONG KONG

CHUI TING CHUNG 63 62 725

467 t

CHUN CHENG 60 7?4

PUI CATHY CHENG 61 723

WING YEE LAM 60 64 724

NG 55', 119

LEE LEE TSOI .

50, 51 101

MALAYSIA

tTt SYAMIMI BT RAH 62 s6 118

4B3 3

NUR AFIQAH 8T BAKRI 60 72 732

CHAI WEI VEN 62 60 art

SITI ROS 59 ,: 59 118

IA NATASYA 60 tz5
NUR JAMALIAH 8T WAHAB 57 6B 125

CHINESE-TAIPEI

CHEN, HSIANG.TING 4A 65 113

492 4

HUANG, YI.HSUAN 5B s4 112

LIN, YUN.AN 6B 7l 139

CHEN, CHEN-HUI 64 64 12a

MONGOLIA

BOL,DBAATAR 65 .,,63 tza

495

NTUYA BUD 122

ENKHTUVSHIN ERDEN.OCHIR 561 119

ENEREL GANBAATAR 73 72 745

IJILISETSE6'6ANCH ULUN 6L 65 726

EN MANIBADAR 59 7Z 131

UGANDA

MUKOOVA 60 55 115

504 6

CHARITY NAGABA 70 69 139

VIOLA OPERU 63 69 132

TILLIAN ZAWEDDE 5B 60 118

INDONESIA
IKA YULIANINGSIH s4 5B L12

DWI TIGA PUTERI 52 57 109

IAPAN IORI HISAJIMA BB B9 177

Ms, Kumari Mr. Nurul Amri Ahmad Chow
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TOTAL
SCORE

RANKING

THAITAND

Pongsane 103 104 ztJ7

azg 1
lmkrajang to? 101 203

Peera Chaisongkram 99 102 201

çirânhôn l^/ânnâoin 7\4 104 218

HONG KONG

Lok Chi Wong 131 132 263

9r7 2

Ho Tin Barry Li 133 133 266

Hong Yee Leung

Chun Hei Jonathan Lau

Yun Tao Ko

Ka Ho Ho

MALAYSIA

Mohd Almunthaziirii B Mohd Ruzuki

925 3

Kavinessh Kathiresan

Shamshul lzham I Abdul Nazir t20 132 2s2

Mohamed Azraai B Arif{in L23 t2+ 247

Wan Muhammad Amirul B Wan Mahmud

Muhammad Shauqi B zulkifli

MONGOLIA

Bayanbulag Bat-Erdene

946 4

Munkh-Orgil Demberel

Davaadorj Dulamiav 133 129 262

Batbuyan Gantumur t4z L3Z 274

Batjargal Sharaa

Baasanjargal Tsend-Ayush

LO22 5
UGANDA

Adupa 123 110 233

Kawumba 134 L19 253

Herbert Magezi L37 150 247

Franco Kibuule 122 LZ7 249

BANGLADESH

Md Arifin Arif L4l 139 2AO

tt26 6Mohammed Aktaruzzeman
144 132 276

Hasan Moudud
t43 I4L 244

Kazi Mueedul lslam 138 t4a 246

LAOS

Vienskham Xaxouayang t57 L28 2A5

1200 7
150 tsz 302

Phouthavonsak IM 1sO 29+

Em Laphonexay 17l 148 319



4TH WUWC 2014 - RESULTS MEN STROKE COMPETITION

123 108 z3l13 MONGOLIA Eatjargal Sharaa

14 123 110 233UGANDA læl Adupa

23415 MAIITYSIA Mohd Almunthaziirii B Mohd Ruzuki tt2 122

L29 106 235l6 MALAYSIA Muhammad shauqi B zulkifli

t7 118 721 239HONG KONG Chun Hei Jonathan Lau

1a MONGOLIA Baasanjargal Tsend-Ayush 123 t2z 245

tL7 24720 CHINESETAIPEI Chen, l-Fu 130

LZ4 24719 MALAYSIA Mohamed Azraai B Ariffin 123

131 118 2492t HONG KONG Ka Ho Ho

122 127 249UGANDA Franco Kibuule

23 125 125 250MONGOL[A Bayanbulag Bat-Erdene

24 Shamshul lzham B Abdul Nazir lZO 132 252MALIIYSIA

25 UCANDA Ronald Kawumba 734 119 253

26 MONGOLIA Davaadorj Dulamjav 133 129 262

26327 HONG KONG Lok Chi Wong 131 l3z

L33 ?662A HONGKONG Ho Tin Barry U .133

137 27129

'APAN

Yoshitaka Sawada t34

132 27430 MONGOLIA Batbuyan Gantuinur 142

144 tt2 27631 BANGLADESH Mohâmmed Akteauzzaman

32 14r 139 2AOBANGLADESH Md Arifin Arif

33 Lee- Donp Heon 140 143 243SOUTH KOREA

34 BANGLADESH Hasan Moudud 143 t4l 284

128 2AS39 Lltos Vienekham Xaxouavanp t57

2e6.10 BANGLADESH KaziMueedul lslam 138 tla
2474t UGANDA Herbert Magezi 1t7 150

150 29442 LAOS Lattanaphonh Phouthavonsak 144

t52 30213 LAOS LiDhonh liansxav 150

150 31514 JAPAN Shunsuke Takahashi 16s

r48 31945 LAOS Em l-aphonexay t7t
176 158 33446 SOUTH KOREA Oh Seok won

164 170 33847

'APAN

Makoto Sugahâra

Checked Approved By,
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Mr, Ahmad Chow
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4TH WUWC 2014 - MEN (1st Day '22lLO/2014)

THAILAND

Pongsane 51

2it{_1!..:

I
52 103

RANKING

418

1ST DAY

nANKING

1lmkrajang 49 53 toz

chaisongkram 49 50 99

siraphop Wannapin 60 s4 tt4

MALAYSIA

Mohd Almunthaziirii B Mohd Ruzuki 59 53 lt?

455 z

Kavinessh Kathiresan s9 54 113

Shamshul lzham B Abdul Nazir 62 58 120

Azraai B Ariffin 60 63 tz3

Muhammad Amirul B Wan Mahmud 60 50 110

Shauqi B zulkifli 62 67
'29

HONG KONG

Lok chi wong 64 131

458 3

HoTn Barry Li 66 67 133

Hong Yee Leung 53 53 106

chun Hei Jonathan Lau 57 6t 118

Yun Tao Ko 48 55 103

Ka Ho Ho 65 66 131

MONGOLIA

Bayanbulag Bat-Erde0e 67 s8 125

485 4

Munkh-orgil Demberel 52 62 tt4

oavaadorj Dulamjav 66 67 133

Batbuyan Gantumur 68 7+ 142

Batjargal Sharaa 63 60 lz3

Baasanjargal Tsend-AYush 62. 61 123

UGANDA

loel Adupa 68 55 123

516 5Ronald Kawumba 67 67 134

Herbert Magezi 69 6A 137

Franco Kibuule 60 62 tzz

BANGLADESH

Md Arifin Arif
74 67 t4t

s66 6Mohamm€d Aktaruzzaman
7t 73 144

Hasan Moudud
76 67 143

Kazi Mueedul lslam
71 67 138

LAOS

vipnskhâm Xaxouavang 81 76 ts7

622 7
84 66 150

Phouthavonsak 69 7S 144

Em Laphonexay 95 76 L7t

IAPAN

/oshitaka sawada 7l 63 134

l\4akoto Sugahara 91 77 168

shunsuke Takahashi B5 BO 165

INDONESIA
Ahris sumariyanto 48 46 94

Wisnu Wicaksono 62 53 115

CHINESE TAIPET
!o, Chieh 56 56 tt2

Chen, l-Fu 64 66 130

SOUTH KOREA
Lee. Dons Heon

73 67 140

oh Seok Won B6 90 176
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